


SOLID 
COLOURS



	 4 \ 43	 NASTRI IN TESSUTO . WOVEN RIBBONS

	 46 \ 65	 TESSUTI & TNT . FABRICS & NON - WOVEN

	 68 \ 73	 SACCHETTI & BOMBONIERE . BAGS PARTY & FAVOURS

	 76 \ 94	 ACCESSORI & DECORAZIONI . ACCESSORIES & DECORATIONS

	 44	 STAMPANTI XL200 e LA BOUTIQUE

	 97 \ 98	 INDICE ALFABETICO . INDEX

		  SOMMARIO . SUMMARY



Prodotti e confezioni del presente catalogo possono subire modifiche, aggiunte o soppressioni in funzione delle esigenze di mercato e/o produttive a discrezione della produttrice. 
Tutte le larghezze si intendono prima dello sfrido. I nastri di questa collezione sono destinati ad uso imballaggio decorativo. L’azienda non risponde di danni derivanti da uso 
improprio dei prodotti. La fotografia riproduce il più fedelmente possibile i colori reali. Differenze di tonalità sono tuttavia possibili. In caso di dubbio, vogliate perciò richiedere 
campione originale. Per l’utilizzo dei disegni, tutti coperti da copyright© e presentati in questo catalogo, contattare i nostri uffici. La riproduzione è vietata. Riproduzioni non 
autorizzate, anche parziali, riconducibili alle imagini presentate saranno perseguite legalmente.

Products and presentations of this catalogue can be changed, modified, added or discontinued according to market and/or productive needs. All widths are to be intended 
before trimming. Ribbons of this collection are intended for decorative packaging. Our company cannot be considered responsible for unsuitable use of the products. The photo 
reproduces the real colours as faithfully as possible. However, shades differences are possible. In case of doubt, please ask for original sample. To use drawings, all protected 
by copyright©, and presented in this catalogue, please contact our commercial staff. Reproduction is prohibited. Unauthorized reproductions, also of parts of drawings of this 
catalogue, will be prosecuted by law.

Les produits et les conditionnements présentés dans ce catalogue peuvent être modifiés, ajoutés ou supprimés, d’après les exigences du marché et de la production. Les largeurs 
doivent être considérées avant l’enlèvement de la lisière. Les rubans de cette collection sont destinés à utilisation pour emballage décoratif. Notre maison ne pourra pas être 
considérée responsable pour dommages dus à une utilisation impropre des produits. La photographie illustre le plus fidèlement possible les articles dans leurs couleurs réelles. 
Des différences de tonalité sont quand même possibles. En cas de doute, veuillez nous demander échantillon original. Pour l’utilisation des dessins présentés dans ce catalogue, 
tous protégés par copyright©, veuillez contacter notre service commercial. Toute reproduction est interdite. Toute reproduction non autorisée, même partielle, des dessins de ce 
catalogue sera poursuivie par voies légales.

Die Produkte und Verpackungen dieses Katalogs können Änderungen, Ergänzungen oder Streichungen aufgrund der Markt- und/oder Produktions-erfordernissen nach Ermessen 
der Herstellerfirma erfahren. Alle Breiten verstehen sich vor dem Schneideabfall. Die Bänder dieser Kollektion sind für die dekorative Verpackung bestimmt. Der Hersteller haftet 
nicht bei auftretenden Schäden infolge unsachgemässer Verwendung. Die Abbildungen geben die wirklichen Farben so getreu wie möglich wieder. Dennoch sind Farbunterschiede 
möglich. Im Zweifelsfall, wollen Sie bitte ein Originalmuster anfordern. Für die Verwendung der Dekore, welche durch das Copyright geschützt sind, wollen Sie bitte unsere Büros 
kontaktieren. Der Nachdruck ist verboten. Auf die abgebildeten Designs rückführbare, auch teilweise, Nachdrucke werden gesetzlich verfolgt.

AVVERTENZE | ATTENTION | AVERTISSEMENTS | HINWEISE



NASTRI IN TESSUTO
WOVEN RIBBONS



4 \ RIBBONS

Mr & Mrs

Teseo ART 22937
H mm 25
L m 10
ctn 24

ART 22938 22939 22940
H mm 10 16 25
L m 10 10 10
ctn 24 24 24

6301
3813 3802

6301 6004



Riccione
Animato . Wired

RiminiART 22936 22935
H mm 20 25
L m 20 20
ctn 20 20

ART 22941
H mm 60
L m 10
ctn 24

22935
22936

RIBBONS \ 5

3813 7002 1301 2602

3104 3802 0106



Norma

6 \ RIBBONS

Malesia ART 17310
Ø mm 2

L m 50
gr 65
ctn 24

63011301 7002

38132607 3802

 A
ll 

Na
tu

ra
l  

  A
ll 

Na
tu

ra
l  

  A
ll 

Na
tu

ra
l  

  A
ll 

Na
tu

ra
l  

  A
ll 

Na
tu

ra
l  

  A
ll 

Na
tu

ra
l  

  A
ll 

Na
tu

ra
l  

  A
ll 

Na
tu

ra
l  

  A
ll 

Na
tu

ra
l  

  A
ll 

Na
tu

ra
l  

  A
ll 

Na
   

ART 22618

Ø mm 3

gr 500

ctn 10



2604 3802

1301

3807 01052607

70026301 6004

6001

0101 2608 3104

1302

2604 6001

38027002

3813

6301 6004

2607

Tosca

Figaro

RIBBONS \ 7

 All Natural    All Natural    All Natural    All Natural    All Natural    All Natural    All Natural    All Natural    All Natural    All Natural    All N    

ART 22619
Ø mm 3
L m 25
ctn 20

ART 22617
Ø mm 3

Gr 150
ctn 20



7002 1301 3802

0106 3101 3104 2607 2605 3807

Q R2W YS HR D

Natural Rope

Indie

8 \ RIBBONS

ART 1921

Ø mm 4

L m 20

ctn 20

 A
ll 

Na
tu

ra
l  

  A
ll 

Na
tu

ra
l  

  A
ll 

Na
tu

ra
l  

  A
ll 

Na
tu

ra
l  

  A
ll 

Na
tu

ra
l  

  A
ll 

Na
tu

ra
l  

  A
ll 

Na
tu

ra
l  

  A
ll 

Na
tu

ra
l  

  A
ll 

Na
tu

ra
l  

  A
ll 

Na
tu

ra
l  

  A
ll 

Na
   

60016301

ART 22054
H mm 3
L m 50
ctn 25



Magellano

De Gama

ART 22188 22189 22190 22191
H mm 10 15 25 38
L m 20 20 20 20
ctn 20 20 20 20

ART 22192 22193 22194
H mm 10 15 25
L m 20 20 20
ctn 20 20 20

7002 3809 2602 2607 2608 0104 0101 0106

3602 3617 38083805 3802 3804 3807 60013101 3104

RIBBONS \ 9

 All Natural    All Natural    All Natural    All Natural    All Natural    All Natural    All Natural    All Natural    All Natural    All Natural    All N    



Brunello

Pinot Congo

ART 17306
H mm 10
L m 10
ctn 24

ART 17307
H mm 15
L m 10
ctn 12

ART 17313
H mm 15
L m 10
ctn 12

Cabernet

ART 17303
H mm 16
L m 10
ctn 12

 A
ll 

Na
tu

ra
l  

  A
ll 

Na
tu

ra
l  

  A
ll 

Na
tu

ra
l  

  A
ll 

Na
tu

ra
l  

  A
ll 

Na
tu

ra
l  

  A
ll 

Na
tu

ra
l  

  A
ll 

Na
tu

ra
l  

  A
ll 

Na
tu

ra
l  

  A
ll 

Na
tu

ra
l  

  A
ll 

Na
tu

ra
l  

  A
ll 

Na
   

10 \ RIBBONS



Barolo Refosco

Senegal

ART 17320
H mm 9
L m 10
ctn 18

ART 17319
Ø mm 4

L m 10
ctn 24

ART 17322
H mm 38
L m 10
ctn 8

 All Natural    All Natural    All Natural    All Natural    All Natural    All Natural    All Natural    All Natural    All Natural    All Natural    All N    

RIBBONS \ 11



Folk Ribbon ART 1973
H mm 15
L m 10
ctn 18

SY

R

W

Casablanca ART 22084 22085 22086 22087

H cm 50 30 8 5

L 10 yds 3 yds 20 m 20 m

ctn 20 20 20 20

12 \ RIBBONS

 A
ll 

Na
tu

ra
l  

  A
ll 

Na
tu

ra
l  

  A
ll 

Na
tu

ra
l  

  A
ll 

Na
tu

ra
l  

  A
ll 

Na
tu

ra
l  

  A
ll 

Na
tu

ra
l  

  A
ll 

Na
tu

ra
l  

  A
ll 

Na
tu

ra
l  

  A
ll 

Na
tu

ra
l  

  A
ll 

Na
tu

ra
l  

  A
ll 

Na
   



Zola

Rachele

ART 22090 22089

H cm 8 14

L m 5 5

ctn 20 20

ART 22088

H cm 28

L m 3

ctn 20

RIBBONS \ 13

 All Natural    All Natural    All Natural    All Natural    All Natural    All Natural    All Natural    All Natural    All Natural    All Natural    All N    



Geppetto
ART 22060

H mm 15

L m 20

ctn 25

Ripasso

Ciad

Natural Net
Animato . Wired

6004

ART 17325 17327 17328 17329
H mm 7 15 25 38
L m 20 10 10 10
ctn 18 12 12 8

ART 4056 4072 4076
H mm 25 40 60
L m 20 20 20
ctn 12 8 8

3813

ART 17324
H mm 25
L m 10
ctn 12

14 \ RIBBONS



RIBBONS \ 15

Dante Choco
ART 22059

H mm 15

L m 20

ctn 25

ART 22078

H mm 15

L m 20

ctn 18

Daphne
Animato . Wired

38136004

ART 22755 22756
H mm 38 60
L m 10 10
ctn 24 24



16 \ RIBBONS

ART 22327

Ø mm 3

L m 5

ctn 20

6301
2607

Leopardi

Orwell

Grant

Eden

ART 22057

H mm 15

L m 20

ctn 25

ART 22100

Ø mm 4

L m 10

ctn 24

ART 22042

H mm 40

L m 15

ctn 8

3813 3807



Emily

6301 3101 0101 3601 6003 0106

ART 22047

H mm 25

L m 5

ctn 24

Christie

AvignoneART 22053

Ø mm 6

L m 10

ctn 25

ART 22048

H mm 6

L m 20

ctn 20

6004 1301 2607 0101 3101 3601 3804

3102 3104 3601 0101 3602 3813

RIBBONS \ 17



18 \ RIBBONS

3802 6301 3813

Simpatia

Only You
Animato . Wired

Ti Love

Per Sempre

ART 14321 14320 14322

H mm 7 10 16

L m 20 20 20

ctn 30 22 18

63013801

ART 17333 17334

H mm 25 38

L m 15 15

ctn 12 8

0107

ART 14316 14317

H mm 25 38

L m 20 20

ctn 12 8

3801

ART 22079

H mm 15

L m 20

ctn 18



William Joyce

Alessia

ART 22061

H mm 15

L m 20

ctn 25

ART 22055

H mm 15

L m 20

ctn 25

ART 22056

H mm 15

L m 20

ctn 25

Forever

3802 6301 3813

ART 22080

H mm 15

L m 20

ctn 18

RIBBONS \ 19



Bon Bon

ART 22098

H mm 40

L m 20

ctn 24

Animato . Wired

ART 22097

cm 28

m 5

ctn 36

Camus

6301 3813 7002 1301 2602 2607

3101 3104 0107 0106 3802 3804 6001

ART 22052

H mm 3

L m 50

ctn 25

20 \ RIBBONS



S C F Y D W

A H L E G Q

ART 18538

H mm 50

Yds 15

ctn 18

0101

6004

3804

1301

3813

2602

3807

3101

2607

3104

6003

3617

6001

3602

0104

6301

3802

7002

Sfogliata

Deco Spider ReelsART 8170

H mm 50

Yds 10

ctn 18

RIBBONS \ 21



Zambia ART 17332 17331

H mm 25 38

L m 20 20

ctn 12 8

6301 6004 7002 3101 0101 2601 2607 3813 3802 3102 1301 0107

Orlando
Animato . Wired

ART 22103
H mm 60
L m 15
ctn 24

38137002 1301 26026004 3807

3102 0101 0106 3802 3804 6001

22 \ RIBBONS



Arabica
Animato . Wired

ART 22116
H mm 38
L m 15
ctn 24

6301

3102

7002 13013813

3802

RIBBONS \ 23

RawART 21441
H mm 65
L m 20
ctn 25

6301 6004 3813 7002 1301 2602 2607

6004 2602 2607 2604

3602 0101 3803 0106 6001

NEW NEW NEW NEW

NEW NEW NEW NEW

2604

3101 3104 0104 0106 3608 3802 3804



Mignon

Faust ART 22687 22688
H mm 12 20
L m 20 20
ctn 24 24

6301 0106 38022607 3104 6001

ART 18519
H mm 10
L m 50
ctn 18

6004
3802

24 \ RIBBONS



Double VelvetART 22751 22752 22753
H mm 15 25 38
L m 10 10 10
ctn 12 12 12

6301 6004 3808 3813 7001

3807 2607 0106 3804 6002 6001

0101 3102 3104 3802 2602

RIBBONS \ 25



26 \ RIBBONS

46 165 2301117 49

189 58116 14 164

07 24 000341 177

ART 1919 1928
H mm 3 7
L m 50 50
ctn 20 20

0605

Champagne ART 1979 2006 2092
H mm 15 25 38
L m 50 20 20
ctn 18 12 8

NEW Stick on Bows
“Ribbons Rafia Paper Bow” 

Catalogue - Page 118



RIBBONS \ 27

35 62 3101 12 117170 60 29 32 46 36 

Double Satin
100% Polyester

ART 1988 2025 2137
H mm 16 25 40
L m 45 45 45
ctn 18 12 8

ART 1920 1924 1942
H mm 3 6 10
L m 100 91 91
ctn 18 18 12

53 25 58 52 140 54 6016 02 171 139 116 00

42 30 124 166 143 1831 49 0105 190 14 189

08 242 15 13 167 3809162 150 07 41 06

16 6004 24 176 05186 90 107 11 6017

 NON DISPONIBILI IN 40 MM
 NOT AVAILABLE IN 40 MM

23

1304



28 \ RIBBONS

Taffetà
100% Polyester

6016 125 1253 05 186 25 32

02 7002 09 189163 58 162 13

3601 30 3104 14336 31 62 28 175 166 

140 41 150 15 167 24116 72 126 2607

90 176 815 3805 01 23 3809 00 60 0105 6017

ART 1980 1997 2123
H mm 15 23 38
L m 50 50 50
ctn 18 12 8

ART 1931
H mm 9
L m 50
ctn 18

 NON DISPONIBILI IN 9 MM
 NOT AVAILABLE IN 9 MM

164 2602



RIBBONS \ 29

Super Taffetà
Animato . Wired | 100% Polyester

53 05 186 3225 125 12

02 58 116 2602 189 163 7002 162 164 

3601 62 3104 14336 30 28 14 175 

24 167 2607 126 90 06 150 15

176 170 6000 3805 166 01 23

ART 1996 2120
H mm 23 38
L m 25 25
ctn 12 8

ART 1935
H mm 10
L m 25
ctn 12

 DISPONIBILI IN 10 MM
 AVAILABLE IN 10 MM



Linen Ribbon

Shiny Taffetà
Animato . Wired

ART 6419 6420
H mm 25 40
L m 20 20
ctn 12 8

ART 4058 4073
H mm 25 40
L m 25 25
ctn 12 8

6301

3601

2607

6301

3102

0106

3813

7002

7002

2606

2602

3801

3804

0106

3803

3806

3603

6303

2608

3807

6004

0101

2607

3802

1301

1301

3807

3620

3102

6003

0101 3801

30 \ RIBBONS



Organza

ART 1940
H mm 10
L m 50
ctn 18

06

116

12

53

24

191

14

170

07

58

05

23

164

165

19

107

00

310142

125

176

41

02

11

815

2606

08

01 61

117

ART 1985 2023 2119
H mm 16 25 38
L m 25 25 25
ctn 18 12 8

RIBBONS \ 31



32 \ RIBBONS

Chic Organza

ART 4059 4074
H mm 25 40
L m 25 25
ctn 12 8

ART 4040
H mm 10
L m 25
ctn 18

1302 3804 3809 0105 60013801 3807 0106 6003

3102 3603 0101 2607 26043104 3601 2612 2602

6301 7003 70016303 7002 7018



Super Organza Lurex
Animato . Wired

Super Organza
Animato . Wired

ART 2039
H mm 35
L m 20
ctn 8

05

53

164

53

90

125

2605 116

90

107

32

165

00

2607

36 46

125

815

11

05

24

12

02 00

06 61

3601 3104 30

14

176

ART 14532 2047
H mm 25 35
L m 20 20
ctn 12 8

RIBBONS \ 33



34 \ RIBBONS

Grosgrain ART 1933
H mm 10
L m 25
ctn 18

ART 1976 2021 2118
H mm 15 25 38
L m 25 25 25
ctn 18 12 8

3809 176 60 0105 239006 00 01 6017

05

62

6016

14

12

166

61

41

162

15

125

28

53

31

25

175

36

116

58

150

164



Grosgrain with Dots

ProvenceART 4060 4069

H mm 25 38

L m 25 25

ctn 12 8

189 41 31 23166 15 05

25 58 00 1461 116 12

ART 1934

H mm 10

L m 25

ctn 18

ART 2011

H mm 25

L m 20

ctn 12

3811 1302 2604 3103 01057002 3801 3803 0101 6001

RIBBONS \ 35



36 \ RIBBONS

Basic ART 1929

H mm 9

L m 50

ctn 18

02 08 12 36 14358 164 32 14

ART 1983 1995 2117

H mm 16 23 38

L m 25 25 25

ctn 18 12 8

53 125 06 41 17105 186 24 116

00 28 01 150 2362 60 166 07



RIBBONS \ 37

Basic bows
Fiocchi in tessuto . Woven Ribbon pull-bows

ART RAPID
835

H mm 38

Pz 10

ctn 6



Mouse Tail ART 1918

Ø mm -

L m 100

ctn 16

53 125 16 163 58 17 00

174 60 24 126 164 41 52

05 23 12 46

14 175 165 42

38 \ RIBBONS



Elastic Rings
Anelli elastici \ Elastic rings

Flat metallic string elastic

Metallic StringART 2244 2248 2251 2243 2247 2250 2242 2246 2249
Ø mm 1,8 1,8 1,8 1 1 1 0,8 0,8 0,8

L m 50 100 200 50 100 200 50 100 200
ctn 20 30 20 20 30 20 20 30 20

ART 2241
H mm 2,5
L m 50
ctn 40

M N Y 

N

Metallic String Elastic

N O.RA

ART 2245 2253
Ø mm 1,2 1,2

L m 50 300
ctn 40 4

ART 2230 2226 2231
H mm 2,5 2,5 2,5
Ø cm 10 12 14

ctn 5000 5000 5000

N

RIBBONS \ 39

 SOLO DISPONIBILE IN
 ONLY AVAILABLE IN



2607 6301 6002 60013805 3808

Virginia

Merengue

Carlotta ART 16230
H mm 50
Yds 15
ctn 18

ART 22046

H mm 38

L m 5

ctn 240106 6301 60013101 3802

31016004 63012601 1301

ART 17316

mm 7

L m 5

ctn 24

6308 0107 3101 3602 31043802 2601

40 \ RIBBONS



1304 0107 6004 3813 7002 2602 2601 3602 3104 3802 3804

2602 3104 1301 7002 3101 0107 2607

NobelART 16217 16218 16219
H mm 12 25 38
L m 15 15 15
ctn 12 12 8

3805 3808 3802 0101 2605 6001 63031304

ErnestART 22075 22076 22077
H mm 9 15 25
L m 20 20 20
ctn 12 12 12

RIBBONS \ 41



Margherite

Matteo Fishbone

Zimbabwe Foxtrot

Bollicine

ART 17308

H mm 25

L m 20

ctn 12

3101

0101

ART 17330

H mm 25

L m 15

ctn 12

ART 12697

H mm 25

L m 15

ctn 12

3813 2607 01077003 1302 3601

3101 70022601 1301

ART 17302

H mm 25

L m 20

ctn 12

3101 3617 0101

6001

3813

ART 14311

H mm 38

L m 20

ctn 8

ART 22058

H mm 15

L m 20

ctn 25

31010101

0101 31022602 7002 1399

3802

42 \ RIBBONS



Diaz

60019901

ART 22049

H mm 20

L m 5

ctn 24

Sudan Anna

Predator Amerigo

ART 17321

H mm 6

L m 20

ctn 18

7002 13010101 26013101

ART 14302

H mm 38

L m 20

ctn 8

1399 7004 2601 0104 31011303

ART 14319

H mm 38

L m 20

ctn 8

139970022601 01013102 1302

FANCY elastic cord ART 1915
H mm -
L m 20
ctn 30

M N Y

3807

RIBBONS \ 43

ART 22101 22102

H mm 12 25

L m 20 20

ctn 20 12



Stampanti XL200 e La Boutique
Stampanti complete per nastri ed etichette personalizzate
Stand-alone ribbon printers and customized labels

• Software gratuito “Ribbondemand”
   Free “Ribbondemand” software

• Personalizza nastri in Polipropilene e Double Satin
   Customize your ribbons in Polypropylene and Double Satin

• 35 immagini e 6 diversi tipi di caratteri pronti per la stampa
35 pictures and 6 different font ready for printing

La Boutique

XL200

44 \ RIBBONS



TESSUTI & TNT
FABRICS & NON - WOVEN



46 \ RIBBONS

Raw

6301 6004 3813 7002 1301 2602 2607 2604 0104 0106 3101 3104 3608 3802 3804

ART 22112

cm 50

yds 10

ctn 24



RIBBONS \ 47

TNT Bicolore
Non-Woven

ART 21178

cm 80

m 20

ctn 9

38172645 3121 01201311



48 \ RIBBONS

TNT Flocked
Non-Woven

ART 22500

cm 75

yds 10

ctn 12

38076001 3802 2604 0106 38043808



Chiffon

ART 22107

cm 50

m 10

ctn 12

260870026301 13016303 26026004 2604 2607 3101

380201063803 38093602 36210101 3813 7001 38043104

RIBBONS \ 49



50 \ RIBBONS

Ritual ART 22066

cm 48

yds 10

ctn 15

310470026301 26026004 26073813 2612 3101

38023602 38040101 31020106 3808



ART 22106

cm 48

yds 10

ctn 24

Organza Raw

6004 7003 7001 1301 2602 2607 3104 3602 3102 0101 0107 0106 3802 3804 3608 3807

RIBBONS \ 51



TNT Onde
Non-Woven

ART 22081

cm 50

yds 5

ctn 16

7002 1301 2602 3102 3101 3104 2607 3802 01066301

52 \ RIBBONS



DecoSpider lightART 10908

mm 500

yds 5

ctn 20

1301 3602 3802 630160017002010601013102260260043803

RIBBONS \ 53



ART 22000

cm 80

m 20

ctn 9

TNT Strong
Non-Woven - 60gr/m2

600138070106 26043813 26073808 3802 380463013603

01011301 31012602 31022601 3104 360270026004

54 \ RIBBONS



ART 1574

mm 700

m 50

ctn 15

ALQ KT H2E H S

DecoStar TNT Light
Non-Woven

ZV YW FD C

RIBBONS \ 55



TNT Stripes
Non-Woven

ART 18562

mm 750

yds 10

ctn 15

6004 7002 1301 2602 0104 3101 3617 3602 3104 6301 0101 6003 3807 2607 3802 3804 3813 6001

56 \ RIBBONS



TNT Millefoglie
Non-Woven

ART 18561

mm 750

yds 10

ctn 15

6004 7002 1301 2602 0104 3101 3617 3602 63013104 0101 6003 3807 2607 3802 3804 3813 6001

RIBBONS \ 57



TNT Fantasia
Non-Woven

ART 16246

mm 750

yds 10

ctn 15

6308 7002 1301 2601 2602 0107 3101 3602 3104 6301 6002 3808 2607 3802 3805 6001

58 \ FABRICS



TNT Roses
Non-Woven

ART 17337

mm 540

yds 5

ctn 20

6301 6308 7002 2601 3101 3602 3104 3102 3802 2607

FABRICS \ 59



Tulle

ART 1572 1573

mm 125 250

mt 100 100

ctn 12 12

G2 T G LE

Z

L2

F

R

K3 K

C2 S

H

L3

C A

H2

Y B

J Q

P D D3 D2

K2

FLUO

FLUO

60 \ FABRICS



Velvet RunnerART 22769

cm 28

m 3

ctn 12

2607 3101 0104 3807 3804

0101 2604 3802 7001 3813 6004 6001

FABRICS \ 61



Moka Pastel

7002 2602 3104 3602 0107 3101 2607

ART 22096

cm 28

m 5

ctn 12

Lace ART 22109

cm 18

m 5

ctn 36

62 \ FABRICS



Felicity

Orlando

3813 7002 1301 2602 6004 3807 3102 0101 0106 3802 3804 6001

ART 22104 22105

cm 28 50

m 5 5

ctn 12 12

ART 22095

cm 28

m 5

ctn 12

RodrigoART 22326

cm 28

m 3

ctn 24

FABRICS \ 63



Moka Black and Gold

Africa

Safari

ART 22094

cm 28

m 5

ctn 12

ART 22093

cm 28

m 5

ctn 12

ART 22092

cm 28

m 5

ctn 12

64 \ FABRICS



GiraffaZebra

Ghep

ART 22134

H cm 15

L m 2

ctn 24

ART 22135

H cm 15

L m 2

ctn 24

ART 22133

H cm 15

L m 2

ctn 12

ART 22130 22131

m 2 2

ctn 36 36
22131

22130

FABRICS \ 65





SACCHETTI & BOMBONIERE
BAGS PARTY & FAVOURS



Together

Candy ART 22179 22180

cm 10x9,5 13x12

ctn 240 240

6004 3813

ART 22178

cm 13x11

ctn 120

6003 7001

68 \ BAGS



Fru Fru

Sahara

ART 22181

cm 10,5x11

ctn 240

6301 3813

ART 22184 22183 22182

cm 12x12 12x12 11x10,5

ctn 240 240 240

22184 22183

22182

BAGS \ 69



Organza bags

ART 12919 1904 1875 1885

only for - - -

cm 7,5x10 9x12 12x17 15x25

Pz 25 25 25 15

ctn 30 20 20 30

15 cm12 cm9 cm7,5 cm
17

 c
m

25
 c

m

12
 c

m

10
 c

m

125 

116

12 

14 

16

00 

31

175

06

60

29

01

58

90

30

07

176

49

41

164 53 05 23

70 \ BAGS



Satin bags

ART 12918 1895 1867

only for - -

cm 7,5x10 9x12 12x17

Pz 10 10 10

ctn 25 16 10

9 cm 7,5 cm

12
 c

m

10
 c

m

12 cm

17
 c

m

A  

F

S  

Y  

C

H  

K Q W

BAGS \ 71



Net bags ART 14313 14314 14312

cm 7,5x10 9x12 12x17

Pz 10 10 10

ctn 16 10 10

Gioia bags
ART 14308 14309 14307

cm 7,5x10 9x12 12x17

Pz 10 10 10

ctn 16 10 10

2602

6004

6301

7002

3802

3102

3104

0101

12
 c

m

10
 c

m

17
 c

m

Linen bags ART 12957 12958 12959

cm 7,5x10 9x12 12x17

Pz 10 10 10

ctn 16 16 10

9 cm

9 cm

7,5 cm

7,5 cm

12 cm
12 cm

10 cm

10 cm

12 cm

12 cm

17 cm
17 cm

9 cm 7,5 cm12 cm

72 \ BAGS



Organza + TNT bags

15 cm 12 cm 9 cm

17
 c

m

25
 c

m

12
 c

m

0101

1302

3802

2601

7002

6301

3101

6004

6001

ART 17339 17340 17341

cm 9x12 12x17 15x25

Pz 10 10 5

ctn 48 30 30

BAGS \ 73





ACCESSORI & DECORAZIONI
ACCESSORIES & DECORATIONS



h 25 mm

cm 8,5x6

Pz 50

ctn 24

22815 22814

22809
22816 22811 22808

22817 22810 22813
22812

76 \ STICKY & HANGER



STICKY & HANGER \ 77

cm 5

Pz 5

ctn 24
5 

cm

22164 22167 22169 22171 22170 22173

22168 22174 22172 22162 22166 22165 22163



ART 22154

Ø cm 4

Pz 12

ctn 120

ART 22155

Ø cm 5,5

Pz 4

ctn 120

5,5 cm

4 cm

ART 22139

Ø cm 2

Pz 48

ctn 36

ART 22138

Ø cm 3

Pz 24

ctn 24

78 \ STICKY & HANGER



STICKY & HANGER \ 79

ART 22157 22156

cm 3x2,5 3x2,5

Pz 6 6

ctn 72 72

ART 22161 22160

cm 3x2,5 3x2,5

Pz 6 6

ctn 72 72

3 cm

2,
5 

cm

22156 22157

ART 22159

cm 8x8,5

ctn 100

ART 22158

cm 8x8,5

ctn 100

8 cm 8 cm

8,
5 

cm

8,5 cm

3 cm

2,
5 

cm

22160 22161



80 \ STICKY & HANGER

5,5 cm

ART 22144

Pz 10

ctn 24

2,5 cm

ART 22147

cm 6x2,5

Pz 12

ctn 12

6 cm

2,5 cm

ART 22146

cm 6x2,5

Pz 6

ctn 12
6 cm

2,5 cm

4 
cm

2 cm 2 cm 1,5 cm 2 cm



STICKY & HANGER \ 81

ART 22148

Pz 24

ctn 12

ART 22145

Pz 24

ctn 48

4,5 cm 3 cm 2 cm

3 cm 3,5 cm 4,5 cm

2,
5 

cm 4,
5 

cm

5 
cm

4,
5 

cm

5 cm

2 cm

2 cm 2 cm 2 cm

2 
cm

2,
5 

cm

2 
cm

Ø 2 cm 2 cm

2,
5 

cm



ART 22153

cm 3x3,5

Pz 12

ctn 48

ART 22152

cm 3x3,5

Pz 5

ctn 24

3,5 cm

3 
cm

3,5 cm

3 
cm

ART 22141

cm 2,5x3

Pz 12

ctn 60

ART 22140

cm 2,5x4

Pz 6

ctn 24

2,5 cm

4 cm

2,5 cm

3 cm

82 \ STICKY & HANGER



7 cm

7 
cm

ART 14004

cm 3,5x7

Pz 6

ctn 24

3,5 cm

3 cm

7 
cm

ART 14003

Pz 12

ctn 24

2 cm 3,5 cm

4 
cm

3,
5 

cm

ART 14005

cm 3x7

Pz 6

ctn 24

ART 13999

cm 7x7

Pz 3

ctn 24

7 
cm

STICKY & HANGER \ 83



ART 22149

cm 4x4,5

Pz 4

ctn 24

ART 22150

cm 5x3,5

Pz 12

ctn 48

ART 22151

cm 2,5x4,5

Pz 4

ctn 48

4,
5 

cm

5 cm

3,
5 

cm

4 
cm

4,5 cm

2,5 cm

84 \ STICKY & HANGER



ART 22136

Pz 24

ctn 24

ART 22143

cm 2,4x3,1

Pz 12

ctn 60

ART 22142

cm 2,4x3,5

Pz 6

ctn 24

ART 22137

Pz 24

ctn 24

3,1 cm

2,4 cm

3,5 cm

2,4 cm

5 
cm

4,5 cm

2 cm 3,5 cm

3,5 cm2,5 cm3,5 cm

4,5 cm

4,
5 

cm

4 cm

STICKY & HANGER \ 85



ART 16353

cm 3x5

Pz 12

ctn 40

3 cm

5 cm

ART 16352

cm 3,5x5

Pz 12

ctn 40

5 cm

3,5 cm

86 \ STICKY & HANGER

ART 14045 14046

cm 4x4 4x4

Pz 12 12

ctn 24 24

4 cm

4 cm

14045 14046

ART 13989

cm 8x8

Pz 6

ctn 24

8 cm

8 cm



STICKY & HANGER \ 87

7 cm

ART 13988

cm 7x7

Pz 6

ctn 24

7 
cm

1,5 cm

4 cm

2 cm

4 cm

ART 16342

cm 1,5x2

Pz 6

ctn 24

ART 16346

cm 4x4

Pz 6

ctn 12



ART 16315

cm 5x3,5

Pz 6

ctn 24

ART 16320

cm 4,5x3,5

Pz 6

ctn 24

3,5 cm
3,5 cm

5 cm

4,5 cm

3,5 cm
3,5 cm

5 cm

ART 16313

cm 5x3,5

Pz 6

ctn 24

ART 16317

cm 4,5x3,5

Pz 6

ctn 24

4,5 cm

88 \ STICKY & HANGER



ART 16357

cm 4x3

Pz 18

ctn 48

3 cm

4 cm

ART 16332

cm 3,5x3

Pz 12

ctn 24

3 cm

3,5 cm

ART 16300

cm 5x4

Pz 6

ctn 24

ART 16304

cm 5x4

Pz 6

ctn 24

5 cm

5 cm

4 cm
4 cm

STICKY & HANGER \ 89



ART 16365

cm 2x5

Pz 6

ctn 24

ART 16366

cm 1,5x4,5

Pz 6

ctn 24

5 cm

2 cm

4,5 cm

1,5 cm

ART 16362

cm 4,5x5

Pz 6

ctn 24

5 cm

4,5 cm

ART 16363

cm 4,5x5

Pz 6

ctn 24

5 cm

90 \ STICKY & HANGER



ART 16376

cm 2x5,5

Pz 6

ctn 24

5,
5 

cm

2 cm

ART 16374

cm 2x5,5

Pz 4

ctn 30

5,
5 

cm

ART 13572

cm 4,5x5

Pz 6

ctn 12

ART 13582

cm 4,5x5

Pz 6

ctn 12

5 cm
5 cm

4,5 cm

4,5 cm

2 cm

STICKY & HANGER \ 91



ART 16344

cm 2x3

Pz 6

ctn 24

3 cm

2 cm

ART 16349

cm 4,5x4

Pz 6

ctn 12

4 cm

ART 16386

cm *

Pz 2

ctn 24

6 
cm

33 cm

8 cm

ART 16384

cm *

Pz 6

ctn 12

3,5 cm

4 cm

2 cm

3 cm

92 \ STICKY & HANGER



3,
5 

cm
ART 13982

cm 3x3,5

Pz 12

ctn 24

ART 13977

cm 3x4,5

Pz 8

ctn 24

3 cm

3 cm

4,
5 

cm

2,5 cm

3 
cm

ART 13981

cm 2,5x3

Pz 12

ctn 24

4,5 cm

ART 13976

cm 2,5x4,5

Pz 8

ctn 24

2,5 cm

STICKY & HANGER \ 93



3,5 cm

ART 13978

cm 2x4,5

Pz 8

ctn 24

ART 13983

cm 2x3,5

Pz 12

ctn 24

2 cm

2 cm

4,5 cm

94 \ STICKY & HANGER



Indice . Index





Africa	 64

Alessia	 19

Amerigo	 43

Anna	 43

Arabica	 23

Avignone	 17

Barolo	 11

Basic	 36

Basic Bows	 37

Bollicine	 42

Bon Bon	 20

Brunello	 10

Cabernet	 10

Camus	 20

Candy	 68

Carlotta	 40

Casablanca	 12

Champagne	 26

Chic Organza	 32

Chiffon	 49

Choco	 15

Christie	 17

Ciad	 14

Congo	 10

Dante	 15

Daphne	 15

De Gama	 9

Deco Spider Reels	 21

DecoSpider Light	 53

DecoStar TNT Light	 55

Diaz	 43

Double Satin	 27

Double Velvet	 25

Eden	 16

Elastic Rings	 39

Emily	 17

Ernest	 41

Fancy elastic cord	 43

Faust	 24

Felicity	 63

Figaro	 7

Fishbone	 42

Flat Metallic String Elastic	 39

Folk Ribbon	 12

Forever	 19

Foztrot	 42

Fru Fru	 69

Geppetto	 14

Ghep	 65

Gioia bags	 72

Giraffa	 65

Grant	 16

Grosgrain	 34

Grosgrain with Dots	 35

Indie	 8

Joyce	 19

La Boutique	 44

Lace	 62

Leopardi	 16

Linen bags	 72

Linen Ribbon	 30

Magellano	 9

Malesia	 6

Margherite	 42

Matteo	 42

Merengue	 40

Metallic String	 39

Metallic String Elastic	 39

Mignon	 24

Moka Black and Gold	 64

Moka Pastel	 62

Mouse Tail	 38

Mr & Mrs	 4

Natural Net	 14

Natural Rope	 8

Net bags	 72

Nobel	 41

Norma	 6

Only You	 18

Organza	 31

Organza + TNT bags	 73

Organza bags	 70

Organza Raw	 51

Orlando	 22

Orlando	 63

Orwell	 16

Per Sempre	 18

Pinot	 10

Predator	 43

Provence	 35

Rachele	 13

Raw	 46

Raw – Ribbon	 23

Refosco	 11

Riccione	 5

Rimini	 5

Ripasso	 14

Ritual	 50

Rodrigo	 63

Safari	 64

Sahara	 69

Satin bags	 71

Senegal	 11

Sfogliata	 21

Shiny Taffetà	 30

Simpatia	 18

Sudan	 43

Super Organza	 33

Super Organza Lurex	 33

Super Taffetà	 29

Taffetà	 28

Teseo	 4

Ti Love	 18

TNT Bicolore	 47

TNT Fantasia	 58

TNT Flocked	 48

TNT Millefoglie	 57

TNT Onde	 52

TNT Roses	 59

TNT Stripes	 56

TNT Strong	 54

Together	 68

Tosca	 7

Tulle	 60

Velvet Runner	 61

Virginia	 40

William	 19

XL200	 44

Zambia	 22

Zebra	 65

Zimbabwe	 42

Zola	 13

	ART.	 PAGE 	ART.	 PAGE 	ART.	 PAGE

Indice . Index



13572	 91

13582	 91

13976	 93

13977	 93

13978	 94

13981	 93

13982	 93

13983	 94

13988	 87

13989	 86

13999	 83

14003	 83

14004	 83

14005	 83

14045	 86

14046	 86

16300	 89

16304	 89

16313	 88

16315	 88

16317	 88

16320	 88

16332	 89

16342	 87

16344	 92

16346	 87

16349	 92

16352	 86

16353	 86

16357	 89

16362	 90

16363	 90

16365	 90

16366	 90

16374	 91

16376	 91

16384	 92

16386	 92

22136	 85

22137	 85

22138	 78

22139	 78

22140	 82

22141	 82

22142	 85

22143	 85

22144	 80

22145	 81

22146	 80

22147	 80

22148	 81

22149	 84

22150	 84

22151	 84

22152	 82

22153	 82

22154	 78

22155	 78

22156	 79

22157	 79

22158	 79

22159	 79

22160	 79

22161	 79

22162	 77

22163	 77

22164	 77

22165	 77

22166	 77

22167	 77

22168	 77

22169	 77

22170	 77

22171	 77

22172	 77

22173	 77

22174	 77

22808	 76

22809	 76

22810	 76

22811	 76

22812	 76

22813	 76

22814	 76

22815	 76

22816	 76

22817	 76

	ART.	 PAGE 	ART.	 PAGE

Indice . Index







STAR PENNSYLVANIA NEW FLOWER S.P.A.

Via Eridania, 132 - 45030 Occhiobello (RO) - ITALY
Tel./Phone +39 0425 762476 - Fax +39 0425 758186

infostar@starfilcas.it - www.starfilcas.it




